2020/10/10

‘Order

Increment Id :

Item Count :

Rate / Base :
Order Grand Total :

Discount :

{Order Customer Info!

First Name:
Email:

‘Order Shipping Info!
Shipping Method:
Tracking Company :
State:

Street1:

1100000258

1.0000
$12.46

$0.00

Jessica

Jessica _

middle shipping( 6-15 work days)

Washington v

{Order Customer Remark!

{Order Product Info’

Yilinar Cotton pad

Subtotal
Shipping Total

Discount
Grand Total

Product Name

Order Status :

Total Weight(KG) :

Checkout Method :

Product Subtotal :

Shipping Total:

Last Name:

Customer Id:

Shipping Total:

Telephone:

City:

Street2:

Fecmall Admin Manager System

completed v
0.00

standard

$12.36

$0.10

$0.10

(360-

Olympia

Image

ilinar™

Store:

Currency Code :

Payment Method :

Coupon Code :

Is Guest :

Tracking Number :

Country:

Zip:

Sku

Yilinar Cotton pad

www.esbeeli.com

usbD

Check / Money Order

$0.00

Yes v

United States

98512

Price

$12.36

Qty

Total

$12.36

$12.36
$0.10

$0.00
$12.46



