Discount

**Grand Total** 

Order Info								
Increment Id:	1100000258	Order Status :	completed	~	Store:	www.esbeeli.com		
Item Count :	1	Total Weight(KG):	0.00		Currency Code :	USD		
Rate / Base :	1.0000	Checkout Method :	standard		Payment Method :	Check / Money Ord	ler	
Order Grand Total:	\$12.46	Product Subtotal :	\$12.36		Coupon Code :	\$0.00		
Discount :	\$0.00	Shipping Total:	\$0.10					
Order Customer Info								
First Name:	Jessica	Last Name:			Is Guest :	Yes 🕶		
Email:	jessica	Customer Id:						
Order Shipping Info								
Shipping Method:	middle shipping( 6-15 work days)	Shipping Total:	\$0.10		Tracking Number :			
Tracking Company:		Telephone:	(360		Country:	United States		~
State:	Washington	City:	Olympia		Zip:	98512		
Street1:	208	Street2:						
Order Customer Remark								
Order Customer Remain								
Order Product Info								
	Product Name			Image	Sku	Price	Qty	Total
Yilinar Cotton pad				Yilinar <sup>N</sup>	Yilinar Cotton pad	\$12.36	1	\$12.36
Subtotal					·			\$12.36
Chinning Total								£0.10

\$0.00

\$12.46